
EVENTS 1, 3, 6, 12 & 23

RACE 28

54
01:22.130

Miki SPROSEN

ROW

8

256
01:14.950190

01:16.74053
01:17.600

John FISHER

Tony GREEN

Phil BETTYROW

7

116
01:10.140103

01:11.440128
01:13.470

Simon INGOLD

Owen DYKE

Shaun MOTSONROW

6

108
01:09.330277

01:09.790242
01:09.980

Ben LANGTON

Alan SMALLBONES

Grant SELLARSROW

5

88
01:07.03033

01:07.64093
01:09.090

David WILDEY

Mike POWELL

Andrew ASTLEYROW

4

248
01:06.800249

01:06.86029
01:06.940

Andrew PIGGOTT

Derek YOUNGS

Reg SQUIREROW

3

47
01:05.06059

01:05.310209
01:06.060

Mervyn STRATFORD

David HEBB

Mick BALDWINROW

2

133
01:01.030100

01:02.20031
01:04.840

Andrew TAYLOR

Andy HUNT

Austen KEARROW

1

POLE
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